
Title Contact Name Phone Location Phone Email
Sr.VP, Sales & Marketing Canada & USA Tyler Moss 905-795-3935 Toronto (Head Office) 416-906-6499 tmoss@driveproducts.com
Vice President, Sales Canada Trevor Bilyk 780-960-6826 Edmonton 780-446-6921 tbilyk@driveproducts.com
Director of Marketing John Supnet 905-564-3206 Toronto (Head Office) 647-405-0016 jsupnet@driveproducts.com

Location Contact Name Title Territory Phone  Email
New Brunswick David Webster Territory Manager Atlantic Canada 902.403.2562 dwebster@driveproducts.com
Newfoundland & Labrador John Brillinger Operations Manager Newfoundland & Labrador 416.899.1351 jbrillinger@driveproducts.com
Nova Scotia Bruce Fraser Territory Manager Atlantic Canada - Fleet Services 902.468.3788 bfraser@driveproducts.com
Montreal Eric Tardif Territory Manager Quebec 514.886.4109 etardif@driveproducts.com

Ontario Nick Georghiades Territory Manager Municipalities & Bulk Transport 519.817.3415 ngeorghiades@driveproducts.com

Ontario Laura Gentili Territory Manager GTA North -East Ontario 416.616.8063 lgentili@driveproducts.com
Ontario Ryan McConkey Territory Manager GTA South-Western Ontario 905.638.4939 rmcconkey@driveproducts.com
Ontario DJ Lamon Territory Manager Ottawa - Western Quebec 403.827.7831 djlamon@driveproducts.com
Calgary Wade Kramer Territory manager Calgary 780.974.5705 wkramer@driveproducts.com
Edmonton Kyle Pollard Territory Manager Alberta, West 780.913.4102 kpollard@driveproducts.com
Edmonton Ryan Bilyk Territory Manager Alberta, East 780.860.0710 rbilyk@driveproducts.com

Edmonton Hap Palmer
Territory Manager- Utility, Sign & 
Telecom

Western Canada 672-965-7800 hpalmer@driveproducts.com

Surrey Andrew Van de Leur Territory Manager British Columbia 905.564.5800.6105 avandeleur@driveproducts.com
Winnipeg Patrick Desmarais Territory Manager Manitoba, Saskatchewan 204.390.4200 pdesmarai@driveproducts.com
Regina Dean Hutchison Operations Manager Regina 905.564.5800.6118 dhutchison@driveproducts.com
Winters Drey Patton Territory Manager Texas and Western USA 325.977.13949 dpatton@driveproducts.com
USA Chris Goletz Territory Manager Distribution - USA East 262.294.1588 mmckay@driveproducts.com
Tillsonburg Frank Voth President Distribution - Canada & USA 519.983.6513 fvoth@driveproducts.com

Toronto / Elkhorn Simon Baricevic Engineering Manager, Driveline OEM Canada & USA 647.339.1356 sbaricevic@driveproducts.com

Toronto Mohammad Abbass Territory Manager, OEM Ontario & Atlantic Canada 437.771.3297 mabbass@driveproducts.com 
Windsor Bill Tarcia Director of Sales, GWA National Fleet 519.965.0428 btarcia@gwamfg.com

1.888.669.0981 distribution@driveproducts.com
1.888.668.0974 sales@driveproducts.com
1.888.668.0975 oem@driveproducts.com
1.833.298.3061 driveline@driveproducts.com

POSITION NAME PHONE EXTENSION MOBILE EMAIL
Chief Operating Officer Ro Kumar 905-795-3984 rkumar@driveproducts.com
VP of Operations - USA & Canada John Diodati 905-795-3950 416-989-2841 jdiodati@driveproducts.com

Operations Manager, Ontario Mike Porter 905-564-5800 3938 519-320-4395 mporter@driveproducts.com
Operations Manager Paul Chechetto 905-564-5800 3937 416-996-7114 pcecchetto@driveproducts.com

Operations Manager, Ontario Mike Porter 905-564-5800 3938 519-320-4395 mporter@driveproducts.com
Shop Supervisor Al Steele 905-564-5800 3954 905-795-3954 asteele@driveproducts.com

Operations Manager, Ontario Mike Porter 905-564-5800 3938 519-320-4395 mporter@driveproducts.com
Lead Truck Shop Foreman Chad Harrington 905-564-5800 365-440-3611 charrington@driveproducts.com

President David Smith 705-327-1567 dsmith@orodesign.com

Operations Manager Chris Lariviere 613-691-4196 3756 613-410-9619 clariviere@driveproducts.com

Shop Supervisor Joseph Miholic 514-856-0407 2209 514-261-1690 jmiholic@drivedproducts.com

General Manager Sylvain Rivard 450-661-6209 450-661-6209 srivard@gwamfg.com

Operations Manager Brenden Burkinshaw 514-856-0407 3201 514-831-2371 bburkingshaw@driveproducts.com

Shop Supervisor Fred Henry 514-856-0407 3122 fhenry@driveproducts.com

Operations Manager Renaud Daigle New Brunswick 506-388-3465 3270 506-863-9439

Operations Manager Scott Hurshman 902-468-8288 902-225-5518 shurshman@driveproducts.com

Branch Manager John Brillinger 709-753-0984 3120 416-899-1351 jbrillinger@driveproducts.com

Director of Operations Western Canada Blaine Bilyk 780-960-6826 780-960-6101 bbilyk@driveproducts.com
Shop Supervisor Matt McEachern 780-777-9596 edwshop2@driveproducts.com

Branch Manager Donovan Leganchuk 403-720-3299 403-614-7444 dleganchuk@driveproducts.com
Calgary Truck Shop Supervisor Mike Henke 403-720-8033 6206 mhenke@driveproducts.com

Branch Manager, Vancouver Dale Scott 604-888-4464 604-290-7383 dscott@driveproducts.com
Vancouver Truck Shop Supervisor Al Taylor 604-690-7220 ataylor@driveproducts.com

Operations Manager Ron Tribe 604-525-1074 rtribe@driveproducts.com

Operations Manager Ron Tribe 604-525-1074 rtribe@driveproducts.com

Phone: (780)960-6826 | Fax: (780)960-6138

SURREY - 11465-259 Street, Acheson, Alberta T7X 6C4 Canada
Phone: (604)888-4464 | Fax: (604)888-2029

 DELTA - 837 Derwent Way ,Delta BC V3M 5R4 Canada

                                  DELTA - 866 Derwent Way, Delta BC V3M 5R1 Canada

(709)753-0984 | Phone: (709)368-8557

WESTERN CANADA
EDMONTON - 11465-259 Street, Acheson, Alberta T7X 6C4 Canada

Phone: (780)960-6826 | Fax: (780)960-6138

CALGARY - 4311 122nd, Ave S.E, Calgary, Alberta T2Z 4V3 Canada

Drive Products - Moncton - 81 Sylvio Street, Dieppe, New Brunswick E1A 7X1 Canada
Phone: (506)388-3465 | Fax: (506)388-5148

Drive Products - Halifax - 55 Isnor Drive, Dartmouth, Nova Scotia B3B 1N6 Canada
Phone: (902)468-8288 | Fax: (902)468-8425

Drive Products - St.John's - 30 Edmonds Place, St.John’s, Newfoundland A1B 0C7 Canada

LAVAL - 3737 Boulevard Lite Unit B, Laval, Quebec H7E 4X8 Canada
Phone: (514)519-0367

                                                                       2550 Av. Dalton Local B Québec City QC G1P3S4
Phone: (514)519-0367 | Fax: (514)856-0636

ATLANTIC CANADA

OTTAWA - 1611 Liverpool Court, Ottawa, Ontario K1B 4L1 Canada
Phone: (613)691-4196 | Fax: (905)564-5799

QUEBEC
MONTREAL - 900 Montee De Liesse, St. Laurent, Quebec H4T 1N8 Canada

Phone: (514)856-0407 | Fax: (514)856-0636

Phone: (519)842-7200 | Fax: (519)842-7230

HAMILTON - DP Services - 256 S Service Rd Stoney Creek ON L8E 2N9 Canada
Phone: (905)641-5464

ORO MEDONTE (ORO Design & MFG) - 3 Small Crescent, Township of Oro-Medonte, Ontario L0L 1T0 Canada
Phone: (705)327-1567

NATIONAL-KEY CONTACTS

ONTARIO
TORONTO (Head Office) - 665 Shawson Drive, Mississauga, Ontario L4W 1T7 Canada

Phone: (905)564-5800 | Fax: (905)564-5799

TILLSONBURG - 66 Norfolk County Rd #13, Courtland, Ontario N0J 1E0 Canada

OEM & Hydraulic House
Driveline

National Sales & Marketing Contacts

National - General Contact Info

Regional Sales Contacts

Aftermarket Parts
Upfit Sales & Service



Operations Manager Sergei Tioutiounnikov 204-201-1036 6170 204-228-3146 sergeit@driveproducts.com

Operations Manager Pat Buxton 306-359-3677 306-591-0252 pbuxton@driveproducts.com

Operations Manager Ryan Prout 262-723-7914 262-755-9267 rprout@driveproducts.com

Operations Manager -  Upfitting Martin Martinez 325-242-5610 325-977-1287 mmartinez@driveproducts.com

Operations Manager Steve Voth 519-842-7200 2105 svoth@driveproducts.com

Channel Manager - Manufactured Goods Kenan Kolic 519-842-7200 3148 kcolic@driveproducts.com

Operations Manager - Manufacturing Zoraia Constantino 204-201-1197 zconstantino@driveproducts.com

Operations Manager - Manufacturing Martin Martinez 325-242-5610 325-977-1287 mmartinez@driveproducts.com

President David Smith 705-327-1567 dsmith@orodesign.com

Operations Manager Phil Mayea 519-727-4398 pmayea@gwamfg.com

Operations Manager Sylvain Rivard 450-661-6209 srivard@gwamfg.com

Operations Manager David Mackenzie 416-679-1573 dmackenzie@gwamfg.com

Shop Supervisor Martin Cook 905-564-5800 mcook@driveproducts.com

Shop Supervisor Carlos Faria 514-519-0367 cfaria@driveproducts.com

Operations Manager Alan Edwards 905-673-0000 3000 aedwards@driveproducts.com

Phone: 514-519-0367

DISTRIBUTION CENTRE
1666 Shawson Dr Mississauga ON L4W 1N7

Phone: 905-673-0000

GWA ETOBICOKE - 10 McLachlan Dr. Etobicoke ON M9W 1E5Canada
Phone: 519-727-4398

DRIVELINE MANUFACTURING - 1666 Shawson Dr Mississauga ON L4W 1N7
Phone: 514-519-0367

DRIVELINE MANUFACTURING - 3737 Boulevard lite Unit A

Phone: 514-519-0367

GWA WINDSOR -220 Patillo Rd., Tecumseh, ON, N8N 2L9 Canada
Phone: 519-727-4398

GWA LAVAL - 3737 Boulevard Lite Unit B, Laval, Quebec H7E 4X8 Canada
Phone: 519-727-4398

MORDEN - 780 9th Streeth South Morden MB R6M 0C3 Canada
Phone: 204-201-1197

WINTERS -305 N Frisco St Winters, TX 79567 United States
Phone: 325-812-2260

ORO DESIGN -3 Small Crescent, Oro-Medonte ON L0L 1T0 Canada

AFTER MARKET PARTS: 1-888-669-0981/ DISTRIBUTION@DRIVEPRODUCTS.COM
UPFIT SALES & SERVICE: 1-888-668-0974 / SALES@DRIVEPRODUCTS.COM

MANUFACTURING
TILLSONBURG - 66 Norfolk County Rd #13 Courtland ON N0J 1E0 Canada

Phone: 519-842-7200

WISCONSIN - 969 Koopman Lane, Elkhorn, WI 53121 United States
Phone: 262-723-7914

TEXAS - 305 N Frisco St Winters, TX 79567 United States
Phone:325-812-2260 

GENERAL UPFITTING, SERVICE AND DISTRIBUTION CONTACT INFORMATION

WINNIPEG - 11465-259 Street, Acheson, Alberta T7X 6C4 Canada
Phone: (604)888-4464 | Fax: (604)888-2029

REGINA - 11465-259 Street, Acheson, Alberta T7X 6C4 Canada
Phone: (604)888-4464 | Fax: (604)888-2029

USA 


